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Direction
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

32 stops

Open route schedule

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Aldi (Bel Air Plaza/599 Baltimore Pike)

Ross (Bel Air Plaza/527 Baltimore Pike)

Bel Air High School

Belcove Place (Idlewild Rd & Idlewild Ct)

Sheriff's Dept (S Main St opposite Office St)

Bel Air Library (100 E Pennsylvania Ave)

Historical Society (Gordon St & Main St)

Harford County Office On Aging (Wright St & Hickory Ave)

Harford Village South (800 Candlelight Dr)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Ma & Pa Rd)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Crocker Dr)

Shoprite (Bel Air/Main St & Broadway)

Mary Risteau District Courts (Pennsylvania Ave near Bond 
St)

South Kelly Ave & Boulton St (Wb)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Dollar Tree (602c Boulton St)

Near Post Office (Blum Ct/rear of Office Depot)

Legacy at Gateway (Gateway Dr cul-de-sac)

English Country Manor (600 Squire Ln)

Route schedule
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Monday 12:00-14:10

Tuesday 12:00-14:10

Wednesday 12:00-14:10

Thursday 12:00-14:10

Friday 12:00-14:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air 
Rd)

Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center - Main Entrance (500 
Upper Chesapeake Dr)

Motor Vehicle Administration (501 W Macphail Rd)

Mcfaul Activities Center (525 W Macphail Rd)

Atwood Professional Building (602 S Atwood Rd)

Park View at Bel Air (555 S Atwood Rd)

Target (580 Marketplace Dr)

Tollgate Marketplace Center (680 Marketplace Dr)

Dick's Sporting Goods (Tollgate Marketplace Center/615 
Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)



Direction
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Aldi (Bel Air Plaza/599 Baltimore Pike)

Ross (Bel Air Plaza/527 Baltimore Pike)

Bel Air High School

Belcove Place (Idlewild Rd & Idlewild Ct)

Sheriff's Dept (S Main St opposite Office St)

Bel Air Library (100 E Pennsylvania Ave)

Historical Society (Gordon St & Main St)

Harford County Office On Aging (Wright St & Hickory Ave)

Harford Village South (800 Candlelight Dr)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Ma & Pa Rd)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Crocker Dr)

Shoprite (Bel Air/Main St & Broadway)

Mary Risteau District Courts (Pennsylvania Ave near Bond 
St)

South Kelly Ave & Boulton St

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Dollar Tree (602c Boulton St)

Near Post Office (Blum Ct/rear of Office Depot)

Legacy at Gateway (Gateway Dr cul-de-sac)

English Country Manor (600 Squire Ln)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Dick's Sporting Goods (Tollgate Marketplace Center/615 
Bel Air Rd)

Tollgate Marketplace Center (680 Marketplace Dr)

Route schedule
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Monday 09:00-10:30

Tuesday 09:00-10:30

Wednesday 09:00-10:30

Thursday 09:00-10:30

Friday 09:00-10:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air 
Rd)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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Target (580 Marketplace Dr)

Park View at Bel Air (555 S Atwood Rd)

Atwood Professional Building (602 S Atwood Rd)

Mcfaul Activities Center (525 W Macphail Rd)

Motor Vehicle Administration (501 W Macphail Rd)

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center - Main Entrance (500 
Upper Chesapeake Dr)

Dick's Sporting Goods (Tollgate Marketplace Center/615 
Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)



Direction
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

12 stops

Open route schedule

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Upper Chesapeake Medical Center - Main Entrance (500 
Upper Chesapeake Dr)

Motor Vehicle Administration (501 W Macphail Rd)

Mcfaul Activities Center (525 W Macphail Rd)

Atwood Professional Building (602 S Atwood Rd)

Park View at Bel Air (555 S Atwood Rd)

Target (580 Marketplace Dr)

Tollgate Marketplace Center (680 Marketplace Dr)

Dick's Sporting Goods (Tollgate Marketplace Center/615 
Bel Air Rd)

Harford Senior Housing (300 Sunflower Dr)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Route schedule
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Monday 13:30

Tuesday 13:30

Wednesday 13:30

Thursday 13:30

Friday 13:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air 
Rd)

Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 31 min
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Direction
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

21 stops

Open route schedule

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Aldi (Bel Air Plaza/599 Baltimore Pike)

Ross (Bel Air Plaza/527 Baltimore Pike)

Bel Air High School

Belcove Place (Idlewild Rd & Idlewild Ct)

Sheriff's Dept (S Main St opposite Office St)

Bel Air Library (100 E Pennsylvania Ave)

Historical Society (Gordon St & Main St)

Harford County Office On Aging (Wright St & Hickory Ave)

Harford Village South (800 Candlelight Dr)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Ma & Pa Rd)

Hickory Hills (Donzen Dr & Crocker Dr)

Shoprite (Bel Air/Main St & Broadway)

Mary Risteau District Courts (Pennsylvania Ave near Bond 
St) (Wb)

South Kelly Ave & Boulton St

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Dollar Tree (602c Boulton St)

Near Post Office (Blum Ct/rear of Office Depot)

Legacy at Gateway (Gateway Dr cul-de-sac)

English Country Manor (600 Squire Ln)

Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Route schedule
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd) — 
Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air Rd)

Monday 15:40

Tuesday 15:40

Wednesday 15:40

Thursday 15:40

Friday 15:40

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Harford Mall (near Greene Turtle - 696 Bel Air 
Rd)

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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6 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bel Air

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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